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  Information for build qpdf-11.8.0-1.fc40


  	ID	280422
	Package Name	qpdf
	Version	11.8.0
	Release	1.fc40
	Epoch	
	Source	git+https://src.fedoraproject.org/rpms/qpdf.git#0dda74dcdf1ec13b1195b472f5144d2e5d0c4d0b
	Summary	Command-line tools and library for transforming PDF files
	Description	QPDF is a command-line program that does structural, content-preserving
transformations on PDF files. It could have been called something
like pdf-to-pdf. It includes support for merging and splitting PDFs
and to manipulate the list of pages in a PDF file. It is not a PDF viewer
or a program capable of converting PDF into other formats.
	Built by	davidlt
	State	complete
      
	Volume	DEFAULT
	Started	Thu, 11 Jan 2024 10:31:49 UTC
	Completed	Thu, 11 Jan 2024 13:50:00 UTC
	Task	build (f40, /rpms/qpdf.git:0dda74dcdf1ec13b1195b472f5144d2e5d0c4d0b)
	Extra	{'source': {'original_url': 'git+https://src.fedoraproject.org/rpms/qpdf.git#0dda74dcdf1ec13b1195b472f5144d2e5d0c4d0b'}}
	Tags	
        	f40


      
	RPMs	
        	src	
		qpdf-11.8.0-1.fc40.src.rpm (info) (download)
	noarch
		
              qpdf-doc-11.8.0-1.fc40.noarch.rpm (info) (download)
            
	riscv64
		
              qpdf-11.8.0-1.fc40.riscv64.rpm (info) (download)
            
		
              qpdf-devel-11.8.0-1.fc40.riscv64.rpm (info) (download)
            
		
              qpdf-libs-11.8.0-1.fc40.riscv64.rpm (info) (download)
            
		
              qpdf-debuginfo-11.8.0-1.fc40.riscv64.rpm (info) (download)
            
		
              qpdf-debugsource-11.8.0-1.fc40.riscv64.rpm (info) (download)
            
		
              qpdf-libs-debuginfo-11.8.0-1.fc40.riscv64.rpm (info) (download)
            


      
	Logs	
        	riscv64
		
            hw_info.log
            
		
            state.log
            
		
            build.log
            
		
            root.log
            
		
            mock_output.log
            
		
            noarch_rpmdiff.json
            


      
	Changelog	* Tue Jan 09 2024 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.8.0-1
- 2257313 - qpdf-11.8.0 is available

* Mon Jan 08 2024 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.7.0-1
- 2255755 - qpdf-11.7.0 is available

* Tue Dec 19 2023 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.6.4-2
- 2254778 - remove the tests which fail with zlib-ng-compat for now

* Mon Dec 18 2023 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.6.4-1
- 2253901 - qpdf-11.6.4 is available

* Thu Nov 02 2023 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.6.3-1
- 2244319 - qpdf-11.6.3 is available

* Mon Oct 09 2023 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.6.2-1
- 2242670 - qpdf-11.6.2 is available

* Tue Sep 12 2023 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.6.1-1
- 2237125 - qpdf-11.6.1 is available

* Wed Jul 26 2023 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.5.0-1
- 2221506 - qpdf-11.5.0 is available

* Fri Jul 21 2023 Fedora Release Engineering <releng@fedoraproject.org> - 11.4.0-2
- Rebuilt for https://fedoraproject.org/wiki/Fedora_39_Mass_Rebuild

* Mon May 22 2023 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.4.0-1
- 2208892 - qpdf-11.4.0 is available

* Mon Mar 27 2023 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.3.0-2
- 2181519 - qpdf bash and zsh completion files are missing

* Thu Mar 02 2023 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.3.0-1
- 2173354 - qpdf-11.3.0 is available

* Fri Jan 20 2023 Fedora Release Engineering <releng@fedoraproject.org> - 11.2.0-2
- Rebuilt for https://fedoraproject.org/wiki/Fedora_38_Mass_Rebuild

* Tue Nov 22 2022 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.2.0-1
- 2144359 - qpdf-11.2.0 is available

* Thu Oct 13 2022 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.1.1-1
- 2125823 - qpdf-11.1.1 is available

* Thu Sep 22 2022 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 11.1.0-1
- 2125823 - qpdf-11.1.0 is available, move to cmake

* Thu Sep 22 2022 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 10.6.3-5
- use `grep -E` in test suite (bz2127957)

* Mon Jul 25 2022 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 10.6.3-4
- qpdf doesn't depend on pcre since 7.0b1

* Fri Jul 22 2022 Fedora Release Engineering <releng@fedoraproject.org> - 10.6.3-3
- Rebuilt for https://fedoraproject.org/wiki/Fedora_37_Mass_Rebuild

* Thu Jul 14 2022 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 10.6.3-2
- 2107240 - FIPS breaks pdftopdf and bannertopdf

* Fri Mar 18 2022 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 10.6.3-1
- 2063429 - qpdf-10.6.3 is available

* Thu Feb 17 2022 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 10.6.2-1
- 2053647 - qpdf-10.6.2 is available

* Mon Feb 14 2022 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 10.6.1-1
- 2053647 - qpdf-10.6.1 is available

* Thu Feb 10 2022 Zdenek Dohnal <zdohnal@redhat.com> - 10.6.0-1
- 2052569 - qpdf-10.6.0 is available

* Fri Jan 21 2022 Fedora Release Engineering <releng@fedoraproject.org> - 10.5.0-3
- Rebuilt for https://fedoraproject.org/wiki/Fedora_36_Mass_Rebuild
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